LOUNGE MENU

o
5’s sNACKS

Edamame[Green soybeans]
1=

Mixed Nuts & Potato chips
SYIRFYVKRT MFY TR
Tortilla Chips & Salsa sauce
VT4 =V F v TR&FIHY =R

Platter Chocolates
Fadl—tnEYEhLE

Marinated Olives
F—=T %

Pickles & Olives
E7IVA&F =T

10’s sHARABLE

Shizukoro (Matcha-Flavored Croquette )&Minced Meat Cutlet
Lean FEREEFREAY) QFcEREAVFAHY BEDE 4E

French Fries
TJLVFT7o54

Green Salad

JU—HS4

Chicken Wings BBQ sauce
FFU 15 BBQY—R

Assorted Cheese

F—RDEY EHE

Grilled Sausages & Potato

6DHKDOVWIREY —t—Y& 754 FRT MEEDE
(MBIpE - FaVV— - A—U vy - RyN— - HZT - DTV

Hot Snack (Fried Chiken and potato)

Ry bRFvY (BOEBIF&TSA FRT )

20’s savor

Marriott Burger (100%Beef pate)
Ay bN=H—
KEFEFA 100%/ N7 {FEH

Margherita Pizza
RUZ

Thick-Cut Bacon & Potato Mayo Pizza
BEWAR=aY & CphHTIEY

Seasonal Vegetable Pizza
SHHFEOLY

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

SN RRNT YT A

Japanese-Style Spaghetti with Seafood and Asparagus
BNET AN AXOMARINGT Y T«

Spaghetti with Like Chicken (Plant-Based) and
Seasonal Vegetables in Tomato Sauce
SAVFFVEEHBRED M N —RRING Y T+«

800
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800

800

1,100

1,100

1,000

1,250

1,500

1,500

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,500

2,250

2,250

2,250

1,950

1,950

1,950

All prices include consumption tax and service charge.
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LOUNGE MENU
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DESSERTS
Creme Brulee with Seasonal Fresh Fruits 1,200
JL—LTVaL BEDTIV—YHA
Assorted Fruits 1,600
TIL—YBEHE
Assorted Desserts 1,600
FH—rOBRYEDY
Four Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 1,600

AREDTARY ) — L&Y v—Nvy DB GHE

Two Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 1,000
BT AR ) —L& v —Ny DB EHE

Lunch Time Limited Menu

<12:00 ~ 1400 fREAZ21— >

Shizuoka Mushrooms and Beef Tendon curry 1,800
BREREEDTLFRAIDHL— /T4

Chicken soup curry 1,800
FEYDR—=THL—/ Y54

Cold Soba or Udon 1,800
BT Flelx 5EA

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
BEDEMICT LIVF—ZHREDHE, SEXDRICEHSEIZEW,




