

## 5'S SNACKS

Edamame[Green soybeans] 枝豆	800
Mixed Nuts & Potato chips ミックスナッツ&ポテトチップス	800
Tortilla Chips & Salsa sauce トルティーヤチップス&サルサソース	800
Platter Chocolates チョコレートの盛り合わせ	800
Marinated Olives オリーブマリネ	1,100
Pickles & Olives ピクルス&オリーブ	1,100

## 10'S SHARABLE

Shizukoro (Matcha-Flavored Croquette )&Minced Meat Cutlet しずコロ (静岡県産抹茶入り) & 新たまねぎメンチカツ 盛合わせ 4個	1,000
French Fries フレンチフライ	1,250
Green Salad グリーンサラダ	1,500
Chicken Wings BBQ sauce チキンウィング BBQソース	1,500
Assorted Cheese チーズの盛り合わせ	2,000
Grilled Sausages & Potato 6種の味わい工房ソーセージ&フライドポテト盛合わせ (粗挽き・チョリソー・ガーリック・ペッパー・桜えび・わさび)	2,000
Hot Snack (Fried Chiken and potato) ホットスナック (鶏の唐揚げ&フライドポテト)	2,000

## 20'S SAVOR

Marriott Burger (100%Beef pate) マリオットバーガー ※国産牛肉 100%パテ使用	3,500
Margherita Pizza マルゲリータ	2,250
Thick-Cut Bacon & Potato Mayo Pizza 厚切りベーコンとじゃがマヨピザ	2,250
Seasonal Vegetable Pizza 季節野菜のピザ	2,250
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce ミートソーススパゲッティ	1,950
Japanese-Style Spaghetti with Seafood and Asparagus 魚介とアスパラガスの和風スパゲッティ	1,950
 Spaghetti with Like Chiken (Plant-Based) and Seasonal Vegetables in Tomato Sauce ライクチキンと季節野菜のトマトソーススパゲッティ	1,950



## DESSERTS

Creme Brulee with Seasonal Fresh Fruits クレームブリュレ 季節のフルーツ添え	1,200
Assorted Fruits フルーツ盛合わせ	1,600
Assorted Desserts デザートの盛り合わせ	1,600
Four Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 4種のアイスクリューム&シャーベットの盛り合わせ	1,600
Two Assorted Ice Creams & Sherbets 2種のアイスクリューム&シャーベットの盛り合わせ	1,000

## Lunch Time Limited Menu

&lt;12:00 ~ 14:00 限定メニュー &gt;

Shizuoka Mushrooms and Beef Tendon curry 静岡県産きのここと牛スジのカレー / サラダ付	1,800
Chicken soup curry チキンのスープカレー / サラダ付	1,800
Cold Soba or Udon 冷そば またはうどん	1,800